AIR FREIGHT CHARGES 2.950 227.50 671.125 0.00 2,466.384

AWB FEE 30.000 1.00 30.000 0.00 110.250

AIRPORT HANDLING 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

TRANSIT FORMALITY 295.000 1.00 295.000 0.00 1,084.125

STORAGE CHARGE 59.000 1.00 59.000 0.00 216.825

1,115.13 0.00 4,098.08

Total Amount in USD: 1,115.13

Total Amount in AED: 4,098.08

USD One Thousand One Hundred Fifteen And Thirteen Cents Only

AED Four Thousand Ninety Eight And Eight Fils Only